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6, 7 et 8 Juillet 2017
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No 710 ROHR Arnold (Rg=7)

Pass 5 3:49.601

Pass 15 6:28.359 1 2:38.758 *

Pass 28 9:02.396 2 2:34.037 *

In 42 11:35.668 3 2:33.272

Pass 61 15:56.503 4 4:20.835

Pass 71 18:23.922 5 2:27.419 *

Pass 81 20:48.554 6 2:24.632 *

In 88 23:13.139 7 2:24.585

No 711 HEINIGER Sonja (Rg=11)

Pass 23 7:45.864

Pass 34 10:25.245 1 2:39.381 *

Pass 47 13:09.367 2 2:44.122

In 63 16:03.928 3 2:54.561

Pass 77 20:30.795 4 4:26.867

Pass 89 23:21.736 5 2:50.941

Pass 99 26:11.502 6 2:49.766

Pass 112 29:01.369 7 2:49.867

No 723 BALSER Roli (Rg=10)

Pass 6 3:50.431

Pass 17 6:34.999 1 2:44.568 *

Pass 32 9:14.537 2 2:39.538 *

Pass 44 11:51.124 3 2:36.587 *

Pass 55 14:33.810 4 2:42.686

Pass 65 17:10.536 5 2:36.726

In 73 19:57.414 6 2:46.878

No 731 SCHNEIDER Martin (Rg=4)

Pass 3 2:22.187

Pass 12 4:40.452 1 2:18.265 **

Pass 21 6:55.314 2 2:14.862 *

Pass 31 9:11.030 3 2:15.716

Pass 41 11:28.767 4 2:17.737

Pass 52 13:40.318 5 2:11.551 *

In 62 15:59.920 6 2:19.602

Pass 76 20:30.724 7 4:30.804

Pass 84 22:41.762 8 2:11.038 **

Pass 91 24:53.160 9 2:11.398

Pass 100 27:04.425 10 2:11.265

In 108 28:30.503 11 1:26.078

No 733 SCHIAVONE Claudio (Rg=6)

Pass 4 2:36.702

Pass 13 5:05.110 1 2:28.408 *

Pass 22 7:41.971 2 2:36.861

Pass 33 10:12.147 3 2:30.176

Pass 45 12:45.602 4 2:33.455

In 56 15:14.699 5 2:29.097

Pass 79 20:32.276 6 5:17.577

Pass 87 23:10.852 7 2:38.576

Pass 97 25:38.851 8 2:27.999 *

Pass 106 28:01.417 9 2:22.566 *

No 739 SALAMANCA Massimo (Rg=1)

Pass 9 4:23.815

Pass 18 6:37.278 1 2:13.463 **

Pass 26 8:57.977 2 2:20.699

Pass 38 11:09.390 3 2:11.413 **

Pass 48 13:22.603 4 2:13.213

Pass 57 15:35.324 5 2:12.721

Pass 66 17:47.964 6 2:12.640

In 74 20:01.463 7 2:13.499

Pass 94 25:11.620 8 5:10.157

Pass 102 27:21.789 9 2:10.169 **

In 110 28:54.987 10 1:33.198

No 742 HAGMANN Peter (Rg=8)

Pass 7 3:51.105

In 14 6:26.886 1 2:35.781

Pass 35 10:26.758 2 3:59.872 *

Pass 46 13:04.706 3 2:37.948 *

Pass 59 15:45.413 4 2:40.707

Pass 70 18:20.577 5 2:35.164 *

Pass 82 20:54.675 6 2:34.098 *

Pass 90 23:24.627 7 2:29.952 *

Pass 98 25:54.730 8 2:30.103

Pass 107 28:20.644 9 2:25.914 *

No 743 KOLESNIK Gret (Rg=9)

Pass 8 3:53.823

Pass 16 6:30.430 1 2:36.607 *

Pass 30 9:08.293 2 2:37.863

Pass 43 11:42.592 3 2:34.299 *

In 54 14:17.139 4 2:34.547

No 744 KOLESNIK Peter (Rg=2)

Pass 11 4:32.180

Pass 20 6:44.146 1 2:11.966 **

Pass 29 9:03.782 2 2:19.636

Pass 40 11:16.309 3 2:12.527

In 51 13:28.230 4 2:11.921
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No 744 KOLESNIK Peter (Rg=2)

Pass 68 18:17.506 5 4:49.276

Pass 78 20:31.296 6 2:13.790

Pass 85 22:45.308 7 2:14.012

Pass 93 24:56.151 8 2:10.843 **

Pass 101 27:06.380 9 2:10.229 *

In 109 28:32.446 10 1:26.066

No 747 GACHET Christophe (Rg=3)

Pass 10 4:25.820

Pass 19 6:41.803 1 2:15.983 *

Pass 27 9:00.675 2 2:18.872

Pass 39 11:13.588 3 2:12.913 *

Pass 49 13:24.668 4 2:11.080 **

Pass 58 15:35.857 5 2:11.189

Pass 67 17:48.960 6 2:13.103

In 75 20:03.005 7 2:14.045

Pass 95 25:12.709 8 5:09.704

Pass 103 27:23.643 9 2:10.934 *

In 111 28:59.149 10 1:35.506

No 763 GAFNER Barbara (Rg=12)

Pass 25 7:51.494

Pass 37 10:49.173 1 2:57.679 *

Pass 53 13:41.280 2 2:52.107 *

Pass 64 16:40.441 3 2:59.161

Pass 72 19:31.301 4 2:50.860 *

Pass 83 22:13.227 5 2:41.926 *

Pass 92 24:53.664 6 2:40.437 *

Pass 104 27:34.489 7 2:40.825

In 113 29:01.912 8 1:27.423

No 764 GAFNER Peter (Rg=5)

Pass 24 7:50.460

Pass 36 10:43.929 1 2:53.469 *

Pass 50 13:24.642 2 2:40.713 *

Pass 60 15:54.510 3 2:29.868 *

Pass 69 18:20.463 4 2:25.953 *

Pass 80 20:40.925 5 2:20.462 *

Pass 86 23:10.617 6 2:29.692

Pass 96 25:27.692 7 2:17.075 *

Pass 105 27:42.738 8 2:15.046 *

Le directeur de course

Antonio Canu / Brigitte Croset

Heure d'affichage Le responsable du chronométrage

Bob Di Carlo


